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Jurisdiction Wide
    508
    509
    510
    512
    513
    Absentee
    Provisional
    Unscanned
    Early Voting
Total

Reg. 
Voters

Cards 
Cast

% 
Turnout

TURN OUT

1334 317 23.76%
1082 80 7.39%
2338 360 15.40%
1155 182 15.76%
2082 455 21.85%
7991 61 0.76%
7991 0 0.00%
7991 0 0.00%
7991 2 0.03%
7991 1457 18.23%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    508
    509
    510
    512
    513
    Absentee
    Provisional
    Unscanned
    Early Voting
Total

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total 
Votes

Times 
Blank 
Voted

Times 
Over 
Voted

Wes Dunn Ed Kelley Rick Lovell Paul McCauley

City Commissioner

1334 317 317 0 0 137 43.22% 69 21.77% 81 25.55% 30 9.46%
1082 80 80 0 0 24 30.00% 27 33.75% 25 31.25% 4 5.00%
2338 360 360 0 0 80 22.22% 177 49.17% 99 27.50% 4 1.11%
1155 182 182 0 0 89 48.90% 52 28.57% 35 19.23% 6 3.30%
2082 455 455 0 0 237 52.09% 161 35.38% 38 8.35% 19 4.18%
7991 61 61 0 0 21 34.43% 34 55.74% 3 4.92% 3 4.92%
7991 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
7991 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
7991 2 2 0 0 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 1 50.00% 0 0.00%
7991 1457 1457 0 0 589 40.43% 520 35.69% 282 19.35% 66 4.53%


