## Statement of Votes Cast Special Primary Election City of Ormond Beach SOVC for Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races

Date:01/25/05 Time:20:22:21 Page:1 of 2

## Official Results

	ı	TURN OU	Γ
	Reg.	Cards	%
	Voters	Cast	Turnout
Jurisdiction Wide			
508	1334	317	23.76%
509	1082		
510	2338		
512	1155		
513	2082		
Absentee	7991	61	0.76%
Provisional	7991	0	0.00%
Unscanned	7991	0	0.00%
Early Voting	7991		
Total	7991	1457	18.23%

Statement of Votes Cast Special Primary Election
City of Ormond Beach
SOVC for Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races Date:01/25/05 Time:20:22:21 Page:2 of 2

## Official Results

	City Commissioner												
	Reg. Voters	Times Counted	Total Votes	Times Blank Voted	Times Over Voted	Wes Dunn	ı	Ed Kelley		Rick Love	11	Paul McCa	uley
Jurisdiction Wide		1						-		1			
508	1334	317	317	0		0 137	43.22%	69	21.77%	81	25.55%	30	9.46%
509	1082	80	80	0		0 24	30.00%	27	33.75%	25	31.25%	4	5.00%
510	2338	360	360	0		0 80	22.22%	177	49.17%	99	27.50%	4	1.11%
512	1155	182	182	0		0 89	48.90%	52	28.57%	35	19.23%	6	3.30%
513	2082	455	455	0		0 237	52.09%	161	35.38%	38	8.35%	19	4.18%
Absentee	7991	61	61	0		0 21	34.43%	34	55.74%	3	4.92%	3	4.92%
Provisional	7991	. 0	0	0		0 0	-	- 0	-	. 0	-	0	-
Unscanned	7991	. 0	0	0		0 0	-	- 0	-	. 0	-	0	-
Early Voting	7991	. 2	2	0		0 1	50.00%	0	0.00%	1	50.00%	0	0.00%
Total	7991	1457	1457	0		0 589	40.43%	520	35.69%	282	19.35%	66	4.53%